Bidirectional Ultra Low Capacitance TVS Array
 Device: SBLCxxCI
 Package: SOD-323
 Material: Halogen free
 Packing: Tape & Reel
 Quantity per reel: 3,000pcs
 Cell Phone Handsets and Accessories
 Microprocessor based equipment

(V)
IR
(µA)
Max
CT
(pF)
Typ.Max
Ipp
(A)
Max
Ipp
(A)
SBLC03CI CC 3.0 4.0 7.0 13.9 8 20.0 20 5 0.8
SBLC05CI AC 5.0 6.0 9.8 18.3 8 20.0 18 1 0.8
SBLC08CI BC 8.0 8.5 13.4 18.5 8 24.0 18 1 0.8
SBLC12CI DC 12.0 13.3 19.0 24.0 6 28.6 12 1 0.8
SBLC15CI EC 15.0 16.7 24.0 29.0 5 31.8 10 1 0.8
SBLC18CI FC 18.0 20.0 35.0 45.0 5 53.0 7 1 0.8
SBLC20CI GC 20.0 22.0 38.0 45.0 4 55.0 7 1 0.8
SBLC24CI HC 24.0 26.7 43.0 45.0 3 56.0 6 1 0.8
SBLC36CI IC 36.0 40.0 60.0 65.0 2 75.0 4.5 1 0.8
SBLCxxCI Series
 3 of 4REV.08
Electrical Characteristics Curve
SBLCxxCI Series